

ST. CHARLES PARISH BONNET CARRE SPILLWAY PARISH ROAD REPAIRS BID BREAKDOWN August 14, 2008				BOH BROS. CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		FLEMING CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS, LLC		AUGUILLARD CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC		COASTAL BRIDGE COMPANY, LLC		CYCLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
I.	8" Pulverization and Soil Cement (10% By Volume)	8,750	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 122,500.00	\$ 20.45	\$ 178,937.50	\$ 17.50	\$ 153,125.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 96,250.00
II.	1-1/2" Asphalt Base Course (LADOTD Type 3, 1992 Edition) (SPECIFIED AREAS ONLY)	750	TONS	\$ 125.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 179.50	\$ 134,625.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 101,250.00
III.	1-1/2" Asphalt Wearing Course (LADOTD Type 3, 1992 Edition) (SPECIFIED AREAS ONLY)	750	TONS	\$ 125.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 198.60	\$ 148,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 101,250.00
IV.	8" Asphalt Finished Patch (DESIGNATED LOCATION)	125	TONS	\$ 200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 252.50	\$ 31,562.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 24,500.00
V.	4' X 4' Concrete Culvert (INSTALLATION ONLY)	74	UNITS	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 77,700.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 96,200.00	\$ 1,641.60	\$ 121,478.40	\$ 575.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 170,200.00
VI.	LIMESTONE SHOULDERS, BEDDING AND ROAD SUB-BASE FOR CULVERTS (INSTALLATION AND COMPACTION ONLY)	LUMP SUM	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$16,680.00	\$ 16,680.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
VII.	OAK BOARD INSTALLATION (MATERIALS AND PLACEMENT)	LUMP SUM	LS	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$11,760.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
VIII.	SIGNS & BARRICADES	LUMP SUM	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
IX.	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	LS	\$48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$56,500.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$75,630.00	\$ 75,630.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 489,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 626,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 724,733.40</b>		<b>\$ 518,425.00</b>		<b>\$ 581,250.00</b>		<b>\$ 666,450.00</b>

\* Indicates lowest bidder

**NOTE - NO BIDS SUBMITTED**

Barriere Construction Co., LLC  
Phylway Construction, LLC  
Hard Rock Construction, LLC  
Byron E. Talbot Contractor, Inc.

**BID TABULATION  
FOR  
BONNET CARRE SPILLWAY  
PARISH ROAD REPAIRS  
FOR  
ST. CHARLES PARISH**

**DATE: August 14, 2008**

<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE BID</u>
Barriere Construction Co., LLC 1268 La. 3127 Boutte, LA 70039 Lic. # 6276	\$ <u>NO BID SUBMITTED</u>
Phylway Construction, LLC 1074 A Hwy, 1 Thibodaux, LA 70301 Lic. # 27634	\$ <u>NO BID SUBMITTED</u>
Fleming Construction Co., LLC 23 East Airline Drive Kenner, LA 70062 Lic. # 935	\$ <u>626,700.00</u>
Civil Construction Contractors, LC 112 Leo Street Hahnville, LA 70057 Lic. # 18794	\$ <u>724,733.40</u>
Auguillard Construction Co., Inc. P. O. Box 3464 New Orleans, LA 70177 Lic. # 20619	\$ <u>518,425.00</u>
Hard Rock Construction, LLC 2305 L & A Road Metairie, LA 70001 Lic. # 24901	\$ <u>NO BID SUBMITTED</u>
Boh Bros. Construction Co., LLC P. O. Box 14239 Baton Rouge, LA 70898 Lic. # 2179	\$ <u>489,700.00*</u>
Coastal Bridge Co., LLC P. O. Box 14715 Baton Rouge, LA 70898 Lic. # 481	\$ <u>581,250.00</u>
Byron E. Talbot Contractor, Inc. North Shore Office, 24288 Hwy. 190 Robert, LA 70455 Lic. # 12198	\$ <u>NO BID SUBMITTED</u>
Cycle Construction Co., LLC # 6 East Third Street Kenner, LA 70062 Lic. # 36961	\$ <u>666,450.00</u>

\* Indicated lowest bidder